Central DeWitt High School Hall of Fame-	—Nomination Form Submission date:
Nominee (team or group):	
Nominee address (for categories 1, 2, 4, 5):	
Nominee Phone:	
Persons who have made outstanding con Mound, St. Joseph's, and Welton School volunteer service or financial contribution graduates. Examples could include, but Music Booster Club members, and/or fine 2. Coaches/Sponsors Induction in this category is limited to the	Mound, Low Moor, St. Joseph's, and Welton Schools) tributions to Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand Is), generally over a long period of years. This could be through Ins. Nominees in this category need not be Central DeWitt High School are not limited to, team physician, long time volunteers, Athletic or lancial benefactors. ose who served Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand
Coaches and/or Sponsors must be "retire	s), as Coaches or Sponsors of an activity for a minimum of 10 years. d" from their programs before being considered for induction into the s in this category need not be Central DeWitt High School graduates.
DeWitt, Grand Mound, St. Joseph's, and limited to teams who earned a State Chathe equivalent in Fine Arts activities. A	team or group while representing Central DeWitt High School (including Welton Schools). Induction in this category could include but is not mpion or State Runner-Up trophy in IHSAA or IGHSAU competition or 10-year waiting period from the time the trophy was earned would be e considered for induction to the Central DeWitt High School Hall of
Mound, St. Joseph's, and Welton School Individual State Champions in Cross Co State performers in team sports as well a	le representing Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand Is). Induction in this category could include but is not limited to untry, Wrestling, Track, and Golf, and/or recognition as First-team All s All State performers in Fine Arts activities. A 10-year waiting period re an individual would be considered for induction to the Central DeWitt ry.
5. <u>Distinguished Graduates</u> Induction in this category would include	Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand Mound, St.

Induction in this category would include Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand Mound, St. Joseph's, and Welton Schools), graduates who have brought honor and recognition to the school and community through their achievements following graduation.

All Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand Mound, St. Joseph's, and Welton Schools), graduates are eligible for induction in this category. Instead of accomplishments while attending Central DeWitt High School (including DeWitt, Grand Mound, St. Joseph's, and Welton Schools), nominees in this category could be considered for induction (but are not limited to) through intercollegiate accomplishments, professional, humanitarian, leadership, and/or lifetime achievements, and/or significant accomplishments to his/her community, state, or nation. A 10-year waiting period after graduation would be imposed before an individual would be considered for induction to the Central DeWitt High School Hall of Fame in this category.

Submitter:		
Address:	 	
Phone:	 	
E-mail:		

On a separate piece of paper please respond to the following:

- 1. Primary justification for nomination of this person/group.
- 2. Specific honors, awards and accomplishments of this person/group while in High School.
- 3. Personal achievements after High School.
- 4. PLEASE share ALL information you feel is pertinent to the qualifications of the nominee (or team/group).

Please return the nomination form and supporting information to:

Central DeWitt High School Attn: Kurt Kreiter - Hall of Fame Chairperson 519 East 11th Street DeWitt, IA 52742 563-659-0715

